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Product Diagram ® @Power / Brightness Button: Long press 1.Installation: Align the dual clips of the light Specifications Package Contents
Power ON/OFFShort press Adjust with the quick-release port on your cage or Product Name Action6 / Nano Magnetic Actioné/Nano Magnetic Quick-Release Fill Light *1
brightness (5 levels available) camera, then press firmly until it clicks into foauctiiame Quick-Release Fill Light Type-C Cable *1
@Color Temperature / Scene Mode Product Dimensions 51*25*40mm User Manual *1
Button:Short press Switch between color oht 460 Color Box *1
®_|t'empeéa$urtes (3 levels) and SOS mode Color Temperature 3000K, 4500K, 6000K .
@C{L‘IJIZ: Re(ljgase Dual Clios Color Rendering Index CRI 95+ Safety Instructions
®L d Hol P Brightness Levels 5 levels * This product is a precision instrument legal con: r >r indirectly from
_H_ \E anyard Hole luminance 1201 \5m Avoid dropping, impacts, or heavy the use of this p The user chou d fﬁHc.z the
. . - — = t not limited to those
Installation / Removal Instructions Viax Power pressure
- Do not store near corrosive chemicals, as
I ,m 2.Removal: Press the dual clips and pull the Battery Capacity 800mAn this may damage the product b et
light away from the cage or camera Runtime 2 5H<Battery Life<11.5H * Clean only with a soft, dry cloth. e Do
Input 5V=1A * Do not expose to high temperatures, :
Charging Port Type-C which may damage the internal battery or
m—Tw—" F;\') cause explosion
prootkating * Do not disassemble or attempt to repair
Material ABS + PC + Silicone the unit yourself.
7 8 9 10 11 12
Produktdiagramm @Ein-/Ausschalt- und Helligkeitsregelung- 1.Montage: Richten Sie die beiden Klauen des Spezifikationen Package Contents Haftungsausschluss
@ staste:Langer Druck zum Ein-/Ausschalten, Aufstecklichts auf die Schnellentriege- Actioné/N. M fisct Bitf Sie die h. Durch die
einfacher Klick zur Helligkeitsregelung (5 lungs-Schnittstelle am Kafig oder Produktname ctionorfianc IMagnetisches oP
Helligkeitsstufen) Host Schnellentriegelungs-Aufstecklicht *1
ost-Gerat aus und driicken Sie fest, um die Produktabmessungen 51*25*40mm Tp-C-Kabel *1
@Farbtemperatur-/Szenenmodustaste:Fin- Montage abzuschlieBen - c yp-L-Kabe -
9 Jicht 4 - ¥
facher Klick zum Wechseln der Gewich 46g Bedienungsanleitung *1
Farbtemperatur (3 Farbtemperaturen) und mperatur 3000K, 4500K, 6000K Farbbox*1
zum SOS-Szenenmodus Farbwiedergabeindex CRI95+ Sicherheitshinweise
®Typ—C—Ansgthss Helligkeitsstufen 5 Stufen Produkt ist ein P
@Schnellentriegelungsklauen - - - m Gebrauch Heru
. Beleuchtungsstarke 120lu m a
®Schlaufensse & o
/ \ Maximale Leistung : iJr‘ q im Rahmen
E Batteriekapazitét 800mAh ‘ ]\ ‘1)1;‘/' DCQ k
t eines eichel ginn onate ab
/ X \ I m Betriebsdauer 25h-115h ik enemwerehen )
l ] S5V=1A . n Orten mit tber!
2.Demontage: Driicken Sie die beiden Klauen N peC " k
des Aufstecklichts und ziehen Sie es aus - ~ ’(PL -
dem Kafig oder Host-Gerat serschutzklasse IPX5
Material ABS + PC + Silicone
13 14 15 16 17 18
Py P (DPulsante Accensione/Spegnimento e . ) g . Dichiarazione di Non R n ilit3
Descrizione Funzioni Regolazione Luminosita:Premere a lungo 1 \QstaHazwome AHmea‘r‘e i dufe ganci de'Ha luce Specifiche Contenuto della Confezione Chiara °Pe di No esPo‘sab ta
per accendere/spegnere, clic singolo per i riempimento con l'interfaccia a sgancio Actioné/Nano Luce di Rempimento i arazione: uti
regolare la luminosita (5 livell di luminosita rapido sulla gabbia o sul dispositivo host e Nome Prodotto Magnetica a Sgancio Rapido *1
regolabili) premere con decisione per completare 5 - NP .
C » ’ Dimensioni del prodotto Cavo Type-C*1
@Pulsante Temperatura Colore/Modalita linstallazione oo Manuale Utente *1
Scena:Clic singolo per cambiare la = ot ln *
temperatura colore (3 temperature colore) Temperatura del colore Scatola a ?O\OH W‘ )
ﬁ \E e per la modalita scena SOS ndice Resa Crom Suggerimenti per la Sicurezza
®@Porta Type-C — . .
E ®Ganci Sgancio Rapido Livelli Luminosita D;MH‘
/ l \ '\ m @Foro per Cordoncino Illuminamento 120lu La
. . . Potenza sima 1.6
Metodo Installazione/Rimozione e - nti del pre
S Capacita Batteria 800mAh P no morbido e asciutto
Autonomia 2.5H<Autonomia<11.5H in ambienti e,/ ‘
P Ingresso
2Rimozione: Premere i due ganci deH}a luce di Dorta Ricarica TypeC
riempimento ed estrarla dalla gabbia o dal
dispositivo host Grado di Impermeabilita | IPX5 .
Materiale ABS + PC + Silicone
19 20 21 22 24
Description des Fonctions ®Bouton Marche/Arrét et Réglage 1.Installation : Alignez les deux griffes de la Spécifications Contenu de I'Emballage vis de non-responsabilité
® Luminosité :Appui long pour allumer/étein- " iere int int fg - “ P 9 y )
dre, clic simple pour régler la luminosité (5 dum\crﬁ appoin é;vcc \‘n ertace a i | t/Naro Lomiarac Actioné/Nano Lumiere dAppoint
niveaux de luminosité réglables) ) hggceteamezt reazpf‘eremsgr;:n(t:agoeuf?eriﬁgzge‘ Nom du Produit tachemer Magnétique a Détachement Rapide *1
@Bouton Température COU|eur/Mo,de Scéne: N Ppuy P Dimensions du produit 51*25*40mm Cable Type-C*1
Clic simple pour changer la température linstallation ) )
couleur (3 températures couleur) et pour le Poids 468 Manuel diilsation =1
mode scene SOS ¢ de couleur | 3000K, 4500K, 6000K Bofte cmFou eur “’ L
N | \E %(Pai‘rftfg%i_gétachement Rapide ouleurs| CRI 95+ Conseils de Sécurité
! ! citd « Ce produit est un on. Veuillez éviter
" . e Ninositd - ¢ uit est u r Ul
\A l ®CEillet pour Dragonne E ‘.eaux de Luminosite ° de le laisser tom e soumettre &
z 1 0 . clairement
/ m Méthode d'Installation/Retrait Puissance Maximale oW e proc uits chimiques
nt présents pou sion, qui peut
Capacité de la Batterie 3 fonctionn
Autonomie 2.5H<Autonomie<11.5H ;
2.Retrait : Appuyez sur les deux griffes de la Eﬁ[m —
lumiére d'appoint et retirez-la de la cage ou Port d‘)/“h‘m{“
de l'appareil hote é Etanchéité
iau ABS + PC + Silicone epris
25 26 27 28 étre modifiés 29 30 .
P . ®Boton Encendido/Apagado y Ajuste de . e e : Descargo de re:
Description des Fonctions Brillo:Pulsacion largs para encender/apagar 1 \nT‘ta\acwon ‘Ahnee ‘ras ((jjosdgarras dela \'uzdde Especificaciones Contenido del Paquete 9 e
brillo ajustables) fir J ot r} completar a in ty lacion ombre del Producto Magnética de Desmontaje Rapido *1
@Boton Tempgratura de Color/Modo memente para completar la instalacio Dimensiones del producto| 5 Cable Type-C*1
Escena:Clic simple para cambiar la ) Peso Manual de Usuario *1
temperatura de color (3 temperaturas de Caia a Color *1
color) y para el modo escena SOS Temperatura de color Yy X .
®Puerto Type-C Consejos de Seguridad
—I—— — N\ @Garras de Desmontaje Répido
®O0jal para Cordén
} [ , .. .. lluminancia
— m Método de Instalacion/Extraccién Potencia Maxima
Capacidad de la Bateria
Duracién de la Bateria
Entrada 5V
2.Extraccion: Presione las dos garras de la luz e =
. h Puerto de Carga Type-C
de relleno y extraigala de la jaula o -
dispositivo anfitrion Grado de Resi al Agua| IPX5
Material ABS + PC + Silicone
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